
 

 

 

  

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EEI-6836  

 
V0.23.11.2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

x 8 
 

 

x 8 
 

 x 1 
 

 

Flat Washer M8 

Spring Washer M8 x 8 
 

 

JCBB Screw M8 x 70mm 

Allen Key M5 

x 4 
 

 

Felt Protector E 

x 1 
 

 

x 1 
 

 x 4 
 

 

x 4 
 

 

PAGE 2 0F 5 

 



 

 

 

 

       Step 1 

 

           
 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step 2 

 

          
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

  

C O MP ON E N TS 

H A R D W A R E 

 

x 4 
 
x 4 
 
x 4 
 
x 1 

 

x 1 
 
x 2 
 
x 1 

 

x 4 
 
x 4 
 
x 4 
 
x 1 
 

x 2 

Remark : 
Do Not Fully Tighten The Screw 
 
 

Remark : 
Do Not Fully Tighten The Screw 
 
 

PAGE 3 0F 5 

 

C O MP ON E N TS 

H A R D W A R E 

 

A       JCBB Screw M8 x 70mm     
 
B       Spring Washer M8 
 
C       Flat Washer M8 
 
D       Allen Key M5                     
 

A       JCBB Screw M8 x 70mm     
 
B       Spring Washer M8 
 
C       Flat Washer M8 
 
D       Allen Key M5                     
 

1        Table Top       
  
2       Table Round Leg 
 
3       Support Bar  
 

2       Table Round Leg 
 
 

C   
 

1   
 

C   
 

D
D   
 



 

 

 

       Step 3 
 

           
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step 4  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

x 4 

 

 

Remark : 
Tighten Screw of Metal Leg 
Support & Following with 
Table Leg 

 
 

E
x 4 

 

 

PAGE 4 0F 5 

 

C O MP ON E N TS 

C O MP ON E N TS 

E       Felt Protector     
 
 
 

4       Metal Leg Support 
 
 



 

 

 

 

Great job! 

Your table assembly is complete 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAGE 5 0F 5 

 


